ORD# 0317-2010

SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

DLZ OHIO, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION/CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION

CIP: 690368-100000 Project Name: 2008 - 2010 Construction Administration / Construction Inspection Services

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary ‘

Date: 12/3/09

Columbus, Oh 43231

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C.#/ Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|DLZ Ohio, Inc. Prime |Gary D. Bowen 31-1268980 | MBR |engineering/consulting | $ 215,916.17

6121 Huntley Rd. (614) 848-6712 3/10/11

Columbus, Oh 43229-1003 Construction Administration/Inspection

Services for the Long Street Water Line
Cleaning and Lining Project.

2|Dynotec, Inc. SubCont [Tobias A. lloka 31-1319961 | M1A |engineering/consulting | $ 104,830.00

2931 E. Dublin-Granville Rd., Ste. 200 (614) 880-7320 5/13/11 48.55% | Inspection Services for the Long Street Water

Line Cleaning and Lining Project.




